Route # 13 INBOUND TO CCS TO HVRHS AM ROUTE

2024-2025 8/7/2024

6:29am 19 Hollenbeck Road-RT 63

17 Hollenbeck Road-RT 63
6:30am 75 Hautboy Hill Rd
6:38am 163 Cornwall Hollow Rd-RT 43
6:45am HALL RD & RT 128-**MEET BUS 4 TO GET STUDENTS**
6:56am 197 Town Street
7:00am Yelping Hill Rd & Town St
7:07am 66 Cogswell Raod
7:09am 92 Cream Hill Rd
7:12am DEPART Cornwall Consolidated School
7:15am Lower River Rd & RT 128
7:20am 34 Swaller Hill Rd

7:30am DROP OFF AT HVRHS-AT A SET OF STAIRS



